
FLL Qualifying Tournaments in BC, January 2020 
 
50 teams participated in two qualifying tournaments in BC this season. There were 18 teams competing 
at Lansdowne Middle School in Victoria on January 11, and 32 teams at Meadowridge School / Maple 
Ridge in the Lower Mainland on January 19.  
 
 
Award Winners: 
 
Victoria Qualifying Tournament on January 11, 2020 
 

Team # Team Name   Award 
25773 Help Me Lego   1st Champion 
25771 Tech Junkies 2nd Champion 
5524 Plant Protectors    Core Values 

25772 MARKZ   Core Values 2nd 
42651 JunioTech Cyber Raptors  Project 
38161 High Voltage    Project 2nd 
37530 Trueinspire Mars  Robot Design 
28889 Lansdowne Lumberjacks   Robot Design 2nd 
42651 JunioTech Cyber Raptors   Robot Performance (330 points) 
25774 Gigabots    Robot Performance 2nd (265 points) 

 George Floyd / SMUS teams  Coach/Mentor 
 
 
Lower Mainland Qualifying Tournament on January 19, 2020 
 

Team # Team Name   Award 
45605 CITY SABERS   1st Champion 
49986 Infinitely Flaming Marshmallows of the Future 2nd Champion 
40561 UNO    Core Values 
35976 Hephaestus II   Core Values 2nd 
42805 Meadowridge Blue - Zoomers  Core Values 3rd 
45298 TEAM    Project 
48756 Langley Fundamental School  Project 2nd 
45300 PYTHAGORAS PYTHONS   Project 3rd 
32841 Marvel Robotics   Robot Design 
46736 TFA202    Robot Design 2nd 
44828 RoboSolutions   Robot Design 3rd 
44811 Buran    Robot Performance (370 points) 
44828 RoboSolutions   Robot Performance 2nd (360 points) 

 Tony Liu / Roboplanet teams  Coach/Mentor 
 



Championship Advancement: 
 
Eight teams advanced from the Victoria Qualifier on Jan 11, 2020 
 

Team #  Team Name  

25771  Tech Junkies  

25772  MARKZ  

25773  Help Me Lego  

25774  Gigabots  

28889  Lansdowne Lumberjacks  

37530  Trueinspire Mars  

38131  High Voltage  

42651  JunioTech Cyber Raptors  
 
and 15 teams advanced from the Lower Mainland Qualifier on January 19, 2020 
 

Team #  Team Name  

32841  Marvel Robotics  

35976  Hephaestus II  

37980  CyberBots  

40561  UNO  

42126  Urban Planners  

42805  Meadowridge Blue - Zoomers  

44811  Buran  

44828  RoboSolutions  

45298  TEAM  

45300  PYTHAGORAS PYTHONS  

45301  SUPER LEGO BUILDER JUNIOR  

45605  CITY SABERS  

46736  TFA202  

48287  Meadowridge Orange - ETC  

49986  Infinitely Flaming Marshmallows of the Future  
 
 
 
 
 


